Authorized Distributor:
28385 Constellation Road, Valencia, CA 91355
Tel (661) 310-1000   Fax (661) 310-7000
Toll Free (800) 30-HYPER   sales@hypercel.com
by ECO Sound Engineering
TM
V800 Wireless
Stereo Speaker
Excellent Sound • Smart Design
Features:
• Enhanced Sound Quality
• Mic for Hands-free Calling
• Rubberized Coating
• New Retail Packaging
• Includes 3.5mm Aux Cable & USB Charging Cable
The ECO V800 Wireless Stereo Speaker is a
rechargeable, portable multimedia speaker that
can be connected wirelessly to any A2DP-enabled
devices, such as smartphones, tablets and laptops.
The simple design, superior sound quality, and
portability allow you to listen to music comfortably
or enjoy crystal clear calls, making the ECO V800
the perfect speaker for any occasion.
Item No. UPC Color MSRP
ECO-V800-12372 6 33755 12372 6 Red $39.99
ECO-V800-12375 6 33755 12375 7 White $39.99
ECO-V800-12373 6 33755 12373 3 Blue $39.99
ECO-V800-12374 6 33755 12374 0 Pink $39.99
ECO-V800-12376 6 33755 12376 4 Black $39.99
Specifications:
• Bluetooth Version:  V3.0 + EDR
• Bluetooth Pro�les Supported: A2DP, AVRCP
• Transmission Power: Class 2
• Operation Range: Up to 10 Meters
• Output Power: 3W x 2
• Frequency Range: 2.4-2.4835GHz
• Battery: Lithium-ion Battery
• Charging Voltage: 4.5-5.5V
• Dimensions(mm): 220L  x  72W x  40H
Compatible with
Most Bluetooth-enabled Devices
LED Indicator
Volume Controls
Mode Control
Metal Grill
Neodymium Speakers
Lithium Battery Compartment
Built-in Kickstand
Micro USB
Charger Port
3.5mm Stereo
AUX Port
Power Switch
Microphone
Easy To Use
Up to
6 hrs *
Play Time
Up to
72 hrs *
Standby
Time
Rechargeable
Battery HANDS-FREE
SPEAKERPHONE